venue burgee

Rank Sail No
1st 12533
2nd 12696
3rd 12518
4th 11149
5th 12639
6th 12606
7th 10194
8th 11038
9th 9328
10th 12632
11th 12755
12th 12865
13th 12508
14th 12797
15th 10197
16th 12523
17th 12554
18th 10406
19th 9294
20th 12787
21st 10138
22nd 9358
23rd 8597
24th 10467
25th 12539
26th 12567
27th 11110
28th 9577
29th 8863
30th 11060
31st 10172
32nd 12863
33rd 12772
34th 10471
35th 9309

2024 NZ O'pen Skiff National

Championship

Manly Sailing Club

2024 NZ O'pen Skiff National Championship Up to Race 4

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Entries: 35, Scoring system: Appendix A

Name

Ewan Brazle
Anandi Chandavarkar
Hugo Smith

Elena Keall-Neches
Oliver Tiedemann
Valentina Gladiadis
Sol Douwes

Dahlia Fyfe
Orlando Botha
Harry Jameson
Lochie Faulknor
Amber Hughes

Mia Peters

Chase Torbet

Sam Richardson
Zoe Wilson

Chloe Brahne

Oak Galbraith
Michaela Gardner
Eric Yao

Toby Clark (MSC)
Molly Percy

Zofia Wells

Emily Summers
Joseph Reynolds
Patrick Kell

Finn Manson

Max Jameson
Philippa Wiltshire
Joel Gemmell
Brisa Carlyon
Ruby Peters
Nathan Donovan
Paige McLachlan-Roberts
Ayaan Nath

Gender
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female

Male

Gold Fleet

Sailing Club

Manly Sailing Club

Royal Bombay Yacht Club
RAYC/KYC/WBC
Paremata Boating Club
Manly Sailing Club

Manly Sailing Club
BOIYC

Manly Sailing Club

Manly Sailing Club
Napier Sailing Club

Manly SC/Napier SC
Glendowie Boating Club
Manly Sailing Club

Manly Sailing Club
Queen Charlotte YC
Manly Sailing Club

Manly Sailing Club
Christchurch YC

Manly Sailing Club

Manly Sailing Club

Manly Sailing Club
Plimmerton Boating Club
Glendowie Boating Club
Paremata Boating Club
Manly Sailing Club

Bay Of Islands Yacht Club
Kerikeri CC/BOIYC
Napier Sailing Club
Glendowie Boating Club
Wanaka Yacht Club

Bay Of Islands Yacht Club
Manly Sailing Club

Manly Sailing Club
BBYC/Manly SC

Royal Bombay Yacht Club

R1
4.0
7.0
1.0
9.0
6.0
19.0
13.0
16.0
23.0
36.0 UFD
21.0
3.0
30.0
5.0
8.0
22.0
26.0
29.0
33.0
11.0
25.0
28.0
2.0
15.0
12.0
17.0
36.0 NSC
10.0
18.0
27.0
24.0
20.0
14.0
32.0
31.0

R2

1.0

3.0

5.0

4.0

10.0
2.0

6.0

9.0

13.0
7.0

11.0
20.0
8.0

15.0
21.0
28.0
14.0
22.0
18.0
12.0
25.0
16.0
26.0
19.0
31.0
24.0
17.0
27.0
30.0
34.0
23.0
29.0
35.0
33.0
32.0

R3

1.0

4.0

2.0

10.0
6.0

11.0
3.0

8.0

9.0

5.0

16.0
20.0
7.0

23.0
21.0
13.0
22.0
15.0
14.0
34.0
12.0
18.0
26.0
17.0
19.0
25.0
27.0
29.0
30.0
24.0
32.0
31.0
35.0
28.0
33.0

R4
1.0
3.0
10.0
2.0
5.0
4.0
16.0
11.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
17.0
19.0
25.0
18.0
9.0
13.0
12.0
14.0
24.0
20.0
21.0
30.0
36.0 RET
26.0
27.0
15.0
32.0
22.0
23.0
31.0
34.0
33.0
29.0
28.0

Total
7.0
17.0
18.0
25.0
27.0
36.0
38.0
44.0
51.0
55.0
56.0
60.0
64.0
68.0
68.0
72.0
75.0
78.0
79.0
81.0
82.0
83.0
84.0
87.0
88.0
93.0
95.0
98.0
100.0
108.0
110.0
114.0
117.0
122.0
124.0

Nett
7.0
17.0
18.0
25.0
27.0
36.0
38.0
44.0
51.0
55.0
56.0
60.0
64.0
68.0
68.0
72.0
75.0
78.0
79.0
81.0
82.0
83.0
84.0
87.0
88.0
93.0
95.0
98.0
100.0
108.0
110.0
114.0
117.0
122.0
124.0



Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Entries: 29, Scoring system: Appendix A

Sail No Name

9542
10665
8973
9461
9581
10352
9566
12717
12809
9459
10416
8807
10418
10248
10409
10213
8165
11329
10477
12572
11324
10483
9417
11385
9486
8803
6606
9307
10081

Austin Kell

Honor Fyfe
Summer Torbet
Finn Dickie

Sean Poon

Toby Clark (PBC)
George Renall
Matthew McCarthy
Kyla Murphy
Martin Florez Uribe
Noah Petersen
Spencer Thom
Maple Brazle
Jacob Mackie
Tommy Bixley
Jackson Leigh
Liam Browne
Jacob Spratt
Cullen Russell
Dermott Davidson
Max McDonald
William Penny
Daisy Ingram
Kyle Browne

Amy Summers

Benjamin Berrington

Richard Lawrence

Ben Stimson

Charles Corso-Fenelon

Gender
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female

Male

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0

Silver Fleet

Sailing Club

Bay Of Islands Yacht Club
Manly Sailing Club
Manly Sailing Club
Manly Sailing Club

Royal Akarana Yacht Club
Plimmerton Boating Club
Wakatere Boating Club
Paremata Boating Club
Manly Sailing Club
Manly Sailing Club
Wakatere Boating Club
Manly Sailing Club
Manly Sailing Club
Manly Sailing Club
Whangarei Cruising Club
Whangarei Cruising Club
Napier Sailing Club
Whangarei Cruising Club
RNZYS

Plimmerton Boating Club
Plimmerton Boating Club
Manly Sailing Club
Evans Bay Y&MC
Napier Sailing Club

Paremata Boating Club

Bucklands Beach Yacht Club

Manly Sailing Club
Manly Sailing Club
Royal Akarana Yacht Club

www.sailwave.com

R1
3.0
2.0
4.0
7.0
6.0
17.0
5.0
14.0
1.0
9.0
8.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
19.0
16.0
18.0
22.0
13.0
20.0
23.0
25.0
27.0
26.0
15.0
28.0
24.0
21.0
29.0

R2
4.0
6.0
1.0
7.0
3.0
2.0
5.0
10.0
17.0
14.0
13.0
8.0
11.0
12.0
21.0
19.0
9.0
25.0
18.0
16.0
15.0
22.0
23.0
26.0
20.0
28.0
24.0
29.0
27.0

R3
3.0
4.0
6.0
1.0
9.0
2.0
15.0
8.0
11.0
10.0
7.0
23.0
18.0
13.0
5.0
16.0
19.0
20.0
17.0
22.0
12.0
14.0
25.0
21.0
30.0 RET
24.0
26.0
28.0
27.0

R4
1.0
2.0
4.0
8.0

9.0
12.0
6.0
10.0
7.0
13.0
5.0
14.0
22.0
19.0
16.0
23.0
3.0
25.0
15.0
24.0
18.0
17.0
21.0
30.0 DNS
20.0
26.0
27.0
28.0

Total
11.0
14.0
15.0
23.0
29.0
30.0
37.0
38.0
39.0
40.0
41.0
46.0
54.0
59.0
64.0
67.0
69.0
70.0
73.0
73.0
74.0
79.0
92.0
94.0
95.0
100.0
100.0
105.0
111.0

Nett
11.0
14.0
15.0
23.0
29.0
30.0
37.0
38.0
39.0
40.0
41.0
46.0
54.0
59.0
64.0
67.0
69.0
70.0
73.0
73.0
74.0
79.0
92.0
94.0
95.0
100.0
100.0
105.0
111.0


http://www.sailwave.com/

