

## 2024 NZ O'pen Skiff National Championship

## **Manly Sailing Club**

## 2024 NZ O'pen Skiff National Championship Up to Race 4 Gold Fleet

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Entries: 35, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Sail No	Name	Gender	Sailing Club	R1	R2	R3	R4	Total	Nett
1st	12533	Ewan Brazle	Male	Manly Sailing Club	4.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	7.0	7.0
2nd	12696	Anandi Chandavarkar	Female	Royal Bombay Yacht Club	7.0	3.0	4.0	3.0	17.0	17.0
3rd	12518	Hugo Smith	Male	RAYC/KYC/WBC	1.0	5.0	2.0	10.0	18.0	18.0
4th	11149	Elena Keall-Neches	Female	Paremata Boating Club	9.0	4.0	10.0	2.0	25.0	25.0
5th	12639	Oliver Tiedemann	Male	Manly Sailing Club	6.0	10.0	6.0	5.0	27.0	27.0
6th	12606	Valentina Gladiadis	Female	Manly Sailing Club	19.0	2.0	11.0	4.0	36.0	36.0
7th	10194	Sol Douwes	Male	BOIYC	13.0	6.0	3.0	16.0	38.0	38.0
8th	11038	Dahlia Fyfe	Female	Manly Sailing Club	16.0	9.0	8.0	11.0	44.0	44.0
9th	9328	Orlando Botha	Male	Manly Sailing Club	23.0	13.0	9.0	6.0	51.0	51.0
10th	12632	Harry Jameson	Male	Napier Sailing Club	36.0 UFD	7.0	5.0	7.0	55.0	55.0
11th	12755	Lochie Faulknor	Male	Manly SC/Napier SC	21.0	11.0	16.0	8.0	56.0	56.0
12th	12865	Amber Hughes	Female	Glendowie Boating Club	3.0	20.0	20.0	17.0	60.0	60.0
13th	12508	Mia Peters	Female	Manly Sailing Club	30.0	8.0	7.0	19.0	64.0	64.0
14th	12797	Chase Torbet	Male	Manly Sailing Club	5.0	15.0	23.0	25.0	68.0	68.0
15th	10197	Sam Richardson	Male	Queen Charlotte YC	8.0	21.0	21.0	18.0	68.0	68.0
16th	12523	Zoe Wilson	Female	Manly Sailing Club	22.0	28.0	13.0	9.0	72.0	72.0
17th	12554	Chloe Brahne	Female	Manly Sailing Club	26.0	14.0	22.0	13.0	75.0	75.0
18th	10406	Oak Galbraith	Female	Christchurch YC	29.0	22.0	15.0	12.0	78.0	78.0
19th	9294	Michaela Gardner	Female	Manly Sailing Club	33.0	18.0	14.0	14.0	79.0	79.0
20th	12787	Eric Yao	Male	Manly Sailing Club	11.0	12.0	34.0	24.0	81.0	81.0
21st	10138	Toby Clark (MSC)	Male	Manly Sailing Club	25.0	25.0	12.0	20.0	82.0	82.0
22nd	9358	Molly Percy	Female	Plimmerton Boating Club	28.0	16.0	18.0	21.0	83.0	83.0
23rd	8597	Zofia Wells	Female	Glendowie Boating Club	2.0	26.0	26.0	30.0	84.0	84.0
24th	10467	Emily Summers	Female	Paremata Boating Club	15.0	19.0	17.0	36.0 RET	87.0	87.0
25th	12539	Joseph Reynolds	Male	Manly Sailing Club	12.0	31.0	19.0	26.0	88.0	0.88
26th	12567	Patrick Kell	Male	Bay Of Islands Yacht Club	17.0	24.0	25.0	27.0	93.0	93.0
27th	11110	Finn Manson	Male	Kerikeri CC/BOIYC	36.0 NSC	17.0	27.0	15.0	95.0	95.0
28th	9577	Max Jameson	Male	Napier Sailing Club	10.0	27.0	29.0	32.0	98.0	98.0
29th	8863	Philippa Wiltshire	Female	Glendowie Boating Club	18.0	30.0	30.0	22.0	100.0	100.0
30th	11060	Joel Gemmell	Male	Wanaka Yacht Club	27.0	34.0	24.0	23.0	108.0	108.0
31st	10172	Brisa Carlyon	Female	Bay Of Islands Yacht Club	24.0	23.0	32.0	31.0	110.0	110.0
32nd	12863	Ruby Peters	Female	Manly Sailing Club	20.0	29.0	31.0	34.0	114.0	114.0
33rd	12772	Nathan Donovan	Male	Manly Sailing Club	14.0	35.0	35.0	33.0	117.0	117.0
34th	10471	Paige McLachlan-Roberts	Female	BBYC/Manly SC	32.0	33.0	28.0	29.0	122.0	122.0
35th	9309	Ayaan Nath	Male	Royal Bombay Yacht Club	31.0	32.0	33.0	28.0	124.0	124.0

## Silver Fleet

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Entries: 29, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Sail No	Name	Gender	Sailing Club	R1	R2	R3	R4	Total	Nett
1st	9542	Austin Kell	Male	Bay Of Islands Yacht Club	3.0	4.0	3.0	1.0	11.0	11.0
2nd	10665	Honor Fyfe	Female	Manly Sailing Club	2.0	6.0	4.0	2.0	14.0	14.0
3rd	8973	Summer Torbet	Female	Manly Sailing Club	4.0	1.0	6.0	4.0	15.0	15.0
4th	9461	Finn Dickie	Male	Manly Sailing Club	7.0	7.0	1.0	8.0	23.0	23.0
5th	9581	Sean Poon	Male	Royal Akarana Yacht Club	6.0	3.0	9.0	11.0	29.0	29.0
6th	10352	Toby Clark (PBC)	Male	Plimmerton Boating Club	17.0	2.0	2.0	9.0	30.0	30.0
7th	9566	George Renall	Male	Wakatere Boating Club	5.0	5.0	15.0	12.0	37.0	37.0
8th	12717	Matthew McCarthy	Male	Paremata Boating Club	14.0	10.0	8.0	6.0	38.0	38.0
9th	12809	Kyla Murphy	Female	Manly Sailing Club	1.0	17.0	11.0	10.0	39.0	39.0
10th	9459	Martin Florez Uribe	Male	Manly Sailing Club	9.0	14.0	10.0	7.0	40.0	40.0
11th	10416	Noah Petersen	Male	Wakatere Boating Club	8.0	13.0	7.0	13.0	41.0	41.0
12th	8807	Spencer Thom	Male	Manly Sailing Club	10.0	8.0	23.0	5.0	46.0	46.0
13th	10418	Maple Brazle	Female	Manly Sailing Club	11.0	11.0	18.0	14.0	54.0	54.0
14th	10248	Jacob Mackie	Male	Manly Sailing Club	12.0	12.0	13.0	22.0	59.0	59.0
15th	10409	Tommy Bixley	Male	Whangarei Cruising Club	19.0	21.0	5.0	19.0	64.0	64.0
16th	10213	Jackson Leigh	Male	Whangarei Cruising Club	16.0	19.0	16.0	16.0	67.0	67.0
17th	8165	Liam Browne	Female	Napier Sailing Club	18.0	9.0	19.0	23.0	69.0	69.0
18th	11329	Jacob Spratt	Male	Whangarei Cruising Club	22.0	25.0	20.0	3.0	70.0	70.0
19th	10477	Cullen Russell	Male	RNZYS	13.0	18.0	17.0	25.0	73.0	73.0
20th	12572	Dermott Davidson	Male	Plimmerton Boating Club	20.0	16.0	22.0	15.0	73.0	73.0
21st	11324	Max McDonald	Male	Plimmerton Boating Club	23.0	15.0	12.0	24.0	74.0	74.0
22nd	10483	William Penny	Male	Manly Sailing Club	25.0	22.0	14.0	18.0	79.0	79.0
23rd	9417	Daisy Ingram	Female	Evans Bay Y&MC	27.0	23.0	25.0	17.0	92.0	92.0
24th	11385	Kyle Browne	Female	Napier Sailing Club	26.0	26.0	21.0	21.0	94.0	94.0
25th	9486	Amy Summers	Female	Paremata Boating Club	15.0	20.0	30.0 RET	30.0 DNS	95.0	95.0
26th	8803	Benjamin Berrington	Male	Bucklands Beach Yacht Club	28.0	28.0	24.0	20.0	100.0	100.0
27th	6606	Richard Lawrence	Male	Manly Sailing Club	24.0	24.0	26.0	26.0	100.0	100.0
28th	9307	Ben Stimson	Female	Manly Sailing Club	21.0	29.0	28.0	27.0	105.0	105.0
29th	10081	Charles Corso-Fenelon	Male	Royal Akarana Yacht Club	29.0	27.0	27.0	28.0	111.0	111.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0 <u>www.sailwave.com</u>